Stowford Parish Council

Asset Register

31 March 2016

Date Description of Asset
March 2016 Bus Shelter x 2
March 2016 Noticeboard on posts
March 2016 Noticeboard on posts
March 2016 Parish Hall

March 2016 Recreation Field

Total value of fixed assets

Certified assets held on 31.3.15

Notes:

Parish Hall

Value £

1600

150

100

275

1

2126

Location

Stowford

Parish Hall

Harris Arms

Stowford

Stowford

Date Aquired
2007
unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown

The Parish Council have leased the Parish Hall to the Stowford Parish Hall Committee.

Recreation Field

Nominal Value for approx. 4 acres of land



