Stowford Parish Council

Asset Register

31st March 2016

Date	Description of Asset	Value £	Location	Date Aquired
March 2016	Bus Shelter x 2	1600	Stowford	2007
March 2016	Noticeboard on posts	150	Parish Hall	unknown
March 2016	Noticeboard on posts	100	Harris Arms	unknown
March 2016	Parish Hall	275	Stowford	unknown
March 2016	Recreation Field	1	Stowford	unknown

Total value of fixed assets

2126

Certified assets held on 31.3.15

Notes:

Parish Hall

The Parish Council have leased the Parish Hall to the Stowford Parish Hall Committee.

Recreation Field

Nominal Value for approx. 4 acres of land